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Academic Organization

ASU is in the process of becoming one university orga- toward academic credit. To determine the campus where a 

nized around colleges and schools rather than campuses. 
The units shown have faculty members who offer courses 
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college or school is located, refer to the “ASU Academic 
Organization” table below. 
ASU Academic Organization

Unit Campus Page

Barrett Honors College1 All —

College of Architecture and Environmental Design
School of Architecture and Landscape Architecture
School of Design
School of Planning

Tempe 90
93

100
103

College of Education
Division of Curriculum and Instruction
Division of Educational Leadership and Policy Studies
Division of Psychology in Education

Tempe 139
146
155
161

College of Human Services
Department of Communication Studies
Department of Criminal Justice and Criminology2 
Department of Recreation and Tourism Management2 
Department of Social Work
Gerontology Program (university-wide program)
Nursing (Tempe campus program)2 

West 487
487
—
—
492
491
—

College of Law Tempe 234

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
African and African American Studies Program
American Indian Studies Program1 
Asian Pacific American Studies Program1 
Department of Aerospace Studies1 
Department of Anthropology
Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry
Department of Chicana and Chicano Studies1 
Department of English
Department of Family and Human Development
Department of Geography
Department of Geological Sciences
Department of History
Department of Kinesiology
Department of Languages and Literatures
Department of Mathematics and Statistics
Department of Military Science1 
Department of Philosophy
Department of Physics and Astronomy
Department of Political Science
Department of Psychology
Department of Religious Studies
Department of Sociology
Department of Speech and Hearing Science

Tempe 241
245
—
—
—
246
251
—
263
270
273
276
280
289
291
304
—
310
312
318
322
324
326
328

1 See the General Catalog.
2 See the West Campus Catalog.
3 Plans are for this unit to move to the Downtown Phoenix campus.
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College of Liberal Arts and Sciences (continued)
Hugh Downs School of Human Communication
School of Human Evolution and Social Change
School of Justice and Social Inquiry
School of Life Sciences
Women and Gender Studies Program

Tempe 241
254
—
285
296
330

College of Nursing3 Tempe 331

College of Public Programs3

School of Community Resources and Development3

School of Public Affairs3

School of Social Work3

Tempe 338
344
340
346

College of Teacher Education and Leadership
Department of Elementary Education
Department of Graduate Studies and Professional Development
Department of Secondary Education
Department of Special Education

West 499
499
477
499
499

College of Technology and Applied Sciences
Department of Aeronautical Management Technology
Department of Electronics and Computer Engineering Technology
Department of Engineering
Department of Information and Management Technology
Department of Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering Technology
Division of Computing Studies

East 353
358
358
358
358
358
358

Division of Graduate Studies
Science and Engineering of Materials
Transportation Systems

Tempe 72
80
84

East College
Department of Applied Biological Sciences
Department of Exercise and Wellness
Department of Nutrition
Faculty of Applied Psychology
Faculty of Business Administration1 
Faculty of Education
Faculty of Human Health Studies1 
Faculty of Multimedia Writing and Technical Communication

East 127
127
134
136
130
—
133
—
135

Ira A. Fulton School of Engineering
Del E. Webb School of Construction
Department of Chemical and Materials Engineering
Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering
Department of Computer Science and Engineering
Department of Electrical Engineering
Department of Industrial Engineering
Department of Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering
Harrington Department of Bioengineering

Tempe 167
185
174
177
180
187
195
200
171

Katherine K. Herberger College of Fine Arts
Department of Dance
Department of Theatre
School of Art
School of Music

Tempe 204
214
224
206
217

Morrison School of Agribusiness and Resource Management East 85

ASU Academic Organization

Unit Campus Page

1 See the General Catalog.
2 See the West Campus Catalog.
3 Plans are for this unit to move to the Downtown Phoenix campus.
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New College of Interdisciplinary Arts and Sciences
Department of Integrated Natural Sciences2 
Department of Integrative Studies2

Department of Interdisciplinary Arts and Performance2 
Department of Language, Cultures, and History2 
Department of Social and Behavioral Sciences2 
Ethnic Studies Program2 
Interdisciplinary Studies Graduate Program
Religious Studies Program2 
Women’s Studies Program2 

West 485
—
—
—
—
—
—
485
—
—

School of Global Management and Leadership
Department of Accounting and Information Systems Management
Department of Economics, Finance, Marketing, and Quantitative Business Analysis2 
Department of Management2 

West 495
497
—
—

University College1 
Academic Success at the University1 
School of Extended Education
School of Interdisciplinary Studies1 
Writing Across the Curriculum1 

All —
—
517
—
—

W. P. Carey School of Business
Department of Economics
Department of Finance
Department of Information Systems
Department of Management
Department of Marketing
Department of Supply Chain Management
School of Accountancy
School of Health Management and Policy

Tempe 109
120
115
116
116
118
119
115
123

Walter Cronkite School of Journalism and Mass Communication3 Tempe 231

ASU Academic Organization

Unit Campus Page

1 See the General Catalog.
2 See the West Campus Catalog.
3 Plans are for this unit to move to the Downtown Phoenix campus.
20


	Academic Organization
	ASU Academic Organization


