# **Academic Organization**

ASU is in the process of becoming one university organized around colleges and schools rather than campuses. The units shown have faculty members who offer courses

toward academic credit. To determine the campus where a college or school is located, refer to the "ASU Academic Organization" table below.

#### **ASU Academic Organization**

Unit	Campus	Page
Barrett Honors College <sup>1</sup>	All	_
College of Architecture and Environmental Design School of Architecture and Landscape Architecture School of Design School of Planning	Tempe	90 93 100 103
College of Education Division of Curriculum and Instruction Division of Educational Leadership and Policy Studies Division of Psychology in Education	Tempe	139 146 155 161
College of Human Services  Department of Communication Studies Department of Criminal Justice and Criminology <sup>2</sup> Department of Recreation and Tourism Management <sup>2</sup> Department of Social Work Gerontology Program (university-wide program) Nursing (Tempe campus program) <sup>2</sup>	West	487 487 — 492 491
College of Law	Tempe	234
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences  African and African American Studies Program  American Indian Studies Program  Asian Pacific American Studies Program  Department of Aerospace Studies  Department of Anthropology  Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry  Department of Chicana and Chicano Studies  Department of English  Department of Family and Human Development  Department of Geography  Department of Geological Sciences  Department of History  Department of Kinesiology  Department of Languages and Literatures  Department of Mathematics and Statistics  Department of Philosophy  Department of Physics and Astronomy  Department of Political Science  Department of Psychology	Tempe	241 245 — 246 251 — 263 270 273 276 280 289 291 304 — 310 312 318 322
Department of Religious Studies Department of Sociology Department of Speech and Hearing Science		324 326 328

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> See the General Catalog.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> See the West Campus Catalog.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>3</sup> Plans are for this unit to move to the Downtown Phoenix campus.

### **ASU Academic Organization**

Unit	Campus	Page
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences (continued) Hugh Downs School of Human Communication School of Human Evolution and Social Change	Tempe	241 254 — 285
School of Justice and Social Inquiry School of Life Sciences Women and Gender Studies Program		285 296 330
College of Nursing <sup>3</sup>	Tempe	331
College of Public Programs <sup>3</sup> School of Community Resources and Development <sup>3</sup> School of Public Affairs <sup>3</sup> School of Social Work <sup>3</sup>	Tempe	338 344 340 346
College of Teacher Education and Leadership Department of Elementary Education Department of Graduate Studies and Professional Development Department of Secondary Education Department of Special Education	West	499 499 477 499 499
College of Technology and Applied Sciences  Department of Aeronautical Management Technology Department of Electronics and Computer Engineering Technology Department of Engineering Department of Information and Management Technology Department of Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering Technology Division of Computing Studies	East	353 358 358 358 358 358 358 358
Division of Graduate Studies Science and Engineering of Materials Transportation Systems	Tempe	72 80 84
East College  Department of Applied Biological Sciences Department of Exercise and Wellness Department of Nutrition Faculty of Applied Psychology Faculty of Business Administration <sup>1</sup> Faculty of Education Faculty of Human Health Studies <sup>1</sup> Faculty of Multimedia Writing and Technical Communication	East	127 127 134 136 130 — 133 — 135
Ira A. Fulton School of Engineering  Del E. Webb School of Construction  Department of Chemical and Materials Engineering  Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering  Department of Computer Science and Engineering  Department of Electrical Engineering  Department of Industrial Engineering  Department of Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering  Harrington Department of Bioengineering	Tempe	167 185 174 177 180 187 195 200 171
Katherine K. Herberger College of Fine Arts Department of Dance Department of Theatre School of Art School of Music	Tempe	204 214 224 206 217
Morrison School of Agribusiness and Resource Management	East	85

See the *General Catalog*.
 See the *West Campus Catalog*.
 Plans are for this unit to move to the Downtown Phoenix campus.

## **ACADEMIC ORGANIZATION**

### **ASU Academic Organization**

Unit	Campus	Page
New College of Interdisciplinary Arts and Sciences  Department of Integrated Natural Sciences <sup>2</sup> Department of Integrative Studies <sup>2</sup> Department of Interdisciplinary Arts and Performance <sup>2</sup> Department of Language, Cultures, and History <sup>2</sup> Department of Social and Behavioral Sciences <sup>2</sup> Ethnic Studies Program <sup>2</sup> Interdisciplinary Studies Graduate Program Religious Studies Program <sup>2</sup> Women's Studies Program <sup>2</sup>	West	485 
School of Global Management and Leadership Department of Accounting and Information Systems Management Department of Economics, Finance, Marketing, and Quantitative Business Analysis <sup>2</sup> Department of Management <sup>2</sup>	West	495 497 —
University College <sup>1</sup> Academic Success at the University <sup>1</sup> School of Extended Education School of Interdisciplinary Studies <sup>1</sup> Writing Across the Curriculum <sup>1</sup>	All	
W. P. Carey School of Business  Department of Economics Department of Finance Department of Information Systems Department of Management Department of Marketing Department of Supply Chain Management School of Accountancy School of Health Management and Policy	Tempe	109 120 115 116 116 118 119 115 123
Walter Cronkite School of Journalism and Mass Communication <sup>3</sup>	Tempe	231

See the General Catalog.
 See the West Campus Catalog.
 Plans are for this unit to move to the Downtown Phoenix campus.